
DIVISIONAL ADVISORS 2016-2017

Name School Department Mail Stop Phone Email Office
BAKER
Matt Elliott Engineering Mechanical Engineering MS 321 2082 me26 230 Mechanical Engineering Bldg. 
Aysha Pollnitz Humanities History MS 42 2551 aysha.pollnitz 116 Humanities Building
David Caprette Natural Sciences Biochemistry & Cell Biology MS 140 3498 caprette 211A Anderson Biological Lab
Tom Stallings Social Sciences Sport Management MS 543 5764 tstallings 205-D Tudor Field House
BROWN
Bart Sinclair Engineering Engineering MS 364 6324 bs 1008 Duncan Hall 
Esther Fernandez Humanities Spanish, Portuguese, & Latin American Studies MS 34 5403 esther.fernandez 312 Rayzor Hall
Christopher Johns-Krull Natural Sciences Physics & Astronomy MS 108 3531 cmj 330 Herman Brown Hall
Leslie Schwindt-Bayer Social Sciences Political Science MS 24 2699 schwindt 107 Herzstein Hall
DUNCAN
Ann Saterbak Engineering Bioengineering MS 390 6243 saterbak 109 Keck Hall
John Hopkins Humanities Art History and Classical Studies MS 21 4192 john.hopkins 253 Herring Hall
Lesa Tran Lu Natural Sciences Chemistry MS 60 4079 lesa 142 Dell Butcher Hall
Carissa Zimmerman Espinosa Social Sciences Psychology MS 25 3413 caz3 472 Sewall Hall
HANSZEN
John Greiner Engineering Computer Science MS 132 3838 greiner 3093 Duncan Hall 
Klaus Weissenberger Humanities Classical and European Studies MS 150 3215 klausw 335 Rayzor Hall 
Michele Biavati Social Sciences Economics MS 22 2354 michele.biavati 249 Baker Hall 
Edison P. Liang Natural Sciences Physics & Astronomy MS 108 3524 liang 214 Herman Brown Hall
JONES
Ray Simar Engineering Electrical & Computer Engineering MS 366 2257 ray.simar A208 Abercrombie Lab
Ian Schimmel Humanities English MS 30 4325 ianschimmel 236 Herring Hall 
Barry Dunning Natural Sciences Physics & Astronomy MS 61 3544 fbd 320 Brockman Hall
Richard J. Stoll Social Sciences Political Science MS 24 3362 stoll 120 Herzstein Hall
LOVETT
George J. Hirasaki Engineering Chemical & Biomolecular Engineering MS 362 5416 gjh B245 Abercrombie Lab
Anne Chao Humanities History MS 33 3163 annechao 530 Fondren Library
George Bennett Natural Sciences Biochemistry & Cell Biology MS 140 4920 gbennett W200G George R. Brown Hall
Stephen L. Klineberg Social Sciences Sociology MS 28 3484 slk 374 Sewall Hall
MARTEL
Dan Wallach Engineering Computer Science & ECE MS 132 6155 dwallach 1081 Duncan Hall 
Leo Costello Humanities Art History MS 21 3472 lcostell 107 Herring Hall
Anthony Chan Natural Sciences Physics & Astronomy MS 108 2531 aachan 364 Herman Brown
Robert Werth Social Sciences Sociology MS 28 4585 rwerth 372 Sewall Hall
MCMURTRY
Christopher Jermaine Engineering Computer Science MS 132 5690 cmj4@rice.edu 3011 Duncan Hall 
Josh Eyler Humanities Humanities & CTE & PWC MS 290 2732 jeyler 129 Herring Hall
Brian Gibson Natural Sciences Kinesiology MS 529 2989 hoot 132 Ley Student Center
Özge Gürcanli Social Sciences Psychology MS 25 4764 ozge.gurcanli 456 Sewall Hall
SID RICH
Gary Woods Engineering Electrical & Computer Engineering MS 366 3599 gary.woods A225 Abercrombie Lab
David Messmer Humanities Communications MS 630 3994 dmessmer W204B George R. Brown Hall
Lon Wilson Natural Sciences Chemistry MS 60 3476 durango 353 Dell Butcher Hall
Melissa Marschall Social Sciences Political Science MS 24 2694 marschal 102 Herzstein Hall
WIESS
Renata Ramos Engineering Bioengineering MS 142 2203 renata.ramos 111A Ryon Engineering Lab
Elias Bongmba Humanities Religious Studies MS 15 2759 bongmba 209 Humanities
Daniel Wagner Natural Sciences Biochemistry & Cell Biology MS 140 5933 dswagner 338 Anderson Biological Lab
Jeff Fleisher Social Sciences Anthropology MS 20 3482 jfleisher 582 Sewall Hall
WILL RICE
Deepa Ramachandran Engineering Electrical & Computer Engineering MS 366 4073 dramacha A132 Abercrombie Lab 
Gheorghe Socaciu Humanities Center for the Study of Languages MS 36 3147 csocaciu 219 Rayzor Hall
Bob Hardt (Fall term) Natural Sciences Mathematics MS 136 3280 hardt 430 Herman Brown Hall 
Alma Novotny (Spring term) Natural Sciences Biochemistry & Cell Biology MS 140 3497 novotnya W100E George R. Brown Hall
Jim Elliott Social Sciences Sociology MS 28 3812 james.r.elliott 556 Sewall Hall

Christopher Hight Architecture Architecture MS 50 4715 chight 208 Anderson Hall
Gary Smith Music Music MS 532 4047 gasmith 2229 Alice Pratt Brown Hall
Geoffrey Scott Music Music MS 532 3032 Geoffrey.Scott 2235 Alice Pratt Brown Hall

Aliya Bhimani Director Academic Advising MS 529 5033 aliyab Suite 132 Ley Student Center
Brad Blunt Assistant Director Academic Advising MS 529 2937 bblunt Suite 132 Ley Student Center
Laura Kirkland Assistant Director Academic Advising MS 529 2934 laura.kirkland Suite 132 Ley Student Center
Davinia Rodriguez-Wilhelm Assistant Director Academic Advising MS 529 3119 davinia Suite 132 Ley Student Center
Danielle Brady Assistant Director Academic Advising MS 529 2118 danielle.brady Suite 132 Ley Student Center
Christine Martinez Assistant Director Academic Advising MS 529 3098 cmartinez Suite 132 Ley Student Center
Julie Griswold Associate Director Academic Advising for Athletics MS 542 6096 jgris Suite 1309 Youngkin Center
Mike Yeakel Assistant Director Academic Advising for Athletics MS 542 8881 myeakel Suite 1309 Youngkin Center
Misha Caylor Assistant Director Academic Advising for Athletics MS 542 2982 misha.m.caylor Suite 1309 Youngkin Center
Kendal Moore Assistant Director Academic Advising for Athletics MS 542 2810 kendal.moore Suite 1309 Youngkin Center

OFFICE OF ACADEMIC ADVISING (contact for additional information)

ALL COLLEGES - Architecture & Music 


	DAs 2016-2017

